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7/8" feeder cable/wmj052901 high quality 7/8" feeder cable
1. free sample
2. low price
3. best service
4. CE UL ROHS
Specifications:
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Model Characteristic

Impedance(Ohm)

Inner

Conductor

Insulation Outer

Conductor

Outer

Sheath

Attenuation

at 900MHz

Attenuation

at 1800MHz

(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (dB/100m) (dB/100m)

1/4" SF 50 1.9 5 6.4 7.6 18.4 27.1

1/4" 50 2.6 6 7.7 8.9 13.1 19.1

3/8" SF 50 2.6 7 9 10.2 13.5 19.7

3/8" 50 3.1 8 9.5 11.1 10.9 16

1/2" SF 50 3.55 9 12 13.7 10 14.5

1/2" 50 4.8 12 13.9 16 7.15 10.52

5/8" 50 7 17 19.7 22 5.07 7.54

7/8" F 50 9.4 22 24.9 27.5 4.05 6.03

7/8" SF 50 9.4 22 24.9 27.5 4.3 6.3

7/8" 50 9 22 24.9 27.5 3.87 5.84

7/8" Low Loss 50 9.45 23 25.4 28 3.68 5.45

1-1/4" 50 13.1 32 35.8 39 2.82 4.27

1-5/8" 50 17.3 42 46.5 50 2.4
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Feeder cable

Specifications

1.CE RoHs Certification
2.1 Year Quality Guarantee

Feeder cable/RF cable 3/8" 7/8" 1-1/4" 1-5/8" :
Ues to broadcast and television, microwave telecommunication, military,
aerospace, vessel .
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Model Characteris
tic Impeda
nce (O
hm)

Inner Condu
ctor
(mm)

Insulatio
n
(mm)

Outer
Cond
uctor
(mm)

Outer
Sheat
h
(mm)

Attenuatio
n at 900M
Hz
(dB/100m)

Attenuation at
1800MHz
(dB/100m)

1/4" SF 50 1.90 5.00 6.40 7.60 18.40 27.10
1/4" 50 2.60 6.00 7.70 8.90 13.10 19.10
3/8" SF 50 2.60 7.00 9.00 10.20 13.50 19.70
3/8" 50 3.10 8.00 9.50 11.10 10.90 16.00
1/2" SF 50 3.55 9.00 12.00 13.70 10.00 14.50
1/2" 50 4.80 12.00 13.90 16.00 7.15 10.52
5/8" 50 7.00 17.00 19.70 22.00 5.07 7.54
7/8" F 50 9.40 22.00 24.90 27.50 4.05 6.03
7/8" SF 50 9.40 22.00 24.90 27.50 4.30 6.30
7/8" 50 9.00 22.00 24.90 27.50 3.87 5.84
7/8" Low Loss 50 9.45 23.00 25.40 28.00 3.68 5.45
1-1/4" 50 13.10 32.00 35.80 39.00 2.82 4.27
1-5/8" 50 17.30 42.00 46.50 50.00
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	Feeder cable/RF cable 3/8" 7/8" 1-1/4" 1-5/8" :
	Ues to broadcast and television, microwave telecom
	Model
	Characteristic Impedance        (Ohm)
	Inner Conductor(mm)
	Insulation(mm)
	Outer Conductor(mm)
	Outer Sheath(mm)
	Attenuation at 900MHz(dB/100m) 
	Attenuation at 1800MHz(dB/100m)
	1/4" SF
	50
	1.90
	5.00
	6.40
	7.60
	18.40
	27.10
	1/4"
	50
	2.60
	6.00
	7.70
	8.90
	13.10
	19.10
	3/8" SF
	50
	2.60
	7.00
	9.00
	10.20
	13.50
	19.70
	3/8"
	50
	3.10
	8.00
	9.50
	11.10
	10.90
	16.00
	1/2" SF
	50
	3.55
	9.00
	12.00
	13.70
	10.00
	14.50
	1/2"
	50
	4.80
	12.00
	13.90
	16.00
	7.15
	10.52
	5/8"
	50
	7.00
	17.00
	19.70
	22.00
	5.07
	7.54
	7/8" F
	50
	9.40
	22.00
	24.90
	27.50
	4.05
	6.03
	7/8" SF
	50
	9.40
	22.00
	24.90
	27.50
	4.30
	6.30
	7/8"
	50
	9.00
	22.00
	24.90
	27.50
	3.87
	5.84
	7/8" Low Loss
	50
	9.45
	23.00
	25.40
	28.00
	3.68
	5.45
	1-1/4"
	50
	13.10
	32.00
	35.80
	39.00
	2.82
	4.27
	1-5/8"
	50
	17.30
	42.00
	46.50
	50.00

